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5527

5538

5710

5530
5526

553555395611
5615

5619
56235631

5627

5602
5606

56105614
56185622

5743

5531

5621

R-6

C-2NA

R-6

R-6
R-6

C-3R

C-3R
C-3R

C-3R

R-6

C-3R

C-3R

R-6

GODEK

OLD PEARSALL

SHERRY

HAYDEN

GWENDA LEA

Case Z-2024-10700034

Scale: 1" = 100 Feet

Council District: 4
School District: Southwest I.S.D.

Zoning Case Notification Plan Legend

Single Family Residential 1R
Current Land Use Description TEXT
Current Zoning TEXT
Requested Zoning Change (TEXT)

Creek / River Region
City Limits
Corridor Overlay
ERZD Region
MLOD Region
AHOD Region

200 Ft. Notification Area

Location Map
®

Subject Property(ies)

Note: All Current and Requested Zoning includes: AHOD / MLOD-2 / MLR-1 Overlay Districts
CITY OF SAN ANTONIOINFORMATION TECHNOLOGYSERVICES DEPARTMENT
IT Data Analyst II: Rudolph R. Martinez
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